
No. of Shares Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat

From To upto 20.12.2017 upto 20.12.2019

300000 1 300000 300000 Demat

294400 300001 594400 294400 Demat

801400 594401 1395800 801400 Demat

748600 1395801 2144400 748600 Demat

240000 2144401 2384400 240000 Demat

115600 2384401 2500000 115600 Demat

547950 2500001 3047950 547950 Demat

375550 3047951 3423500 375550 Demat

138250 3423501 3561750 138250 Demat

5893550 3561751 9455300 5893550 Demat

815200 9455301 10270500 815200 Demat

3840000 10270501 14110500 IPO Free Shares

14110500 7427700 2842800

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto December 20, 2019" for (3 Years Lock-in).

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: ADITYA VISION LIMITED

Regd. Office: M-15, S. K. Nagar, Main Road, Patna -800001, Bihar.                                  

With respect to the shares held by Promoters, Promoter Groups and Non-promoters in Demat mode

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto December 20, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).


